
 

 

 

Dixie Childrens Show 

 

Buyers Guide 

 

Nashville, Tennessee 

 

October 3-4, 2020 

 

 

The Residence Inn 

206 Ward Circle 

Brentwood, TN  37027 

615-371-0100 

 

Please come to the lobby/gatehouse 

to register quickly and pick up a 

room map. 

 

 

 

Open at 8:00 am Saturday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
ATTENTION BUYERS & MERCHANTS!! 

A Calendar of Dixie Show dates is on the back 

page of this booklet for your reference. 

 

SHOW HOURS:       

 

SATURDAY: 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM CDT 

SUNDAY: 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM CDT 

 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE:  You can reach the DIXIE 

SHOW at 615-838-6410 or 615-974-0120 at all 

times.   

 

PARKING 

 

Park in the hotel parking lot.  

 

Please bring an umbrella and wear 

comfortable shoes. 

Thank you for attending the  

DIXIE CHILDREN’S SHOW.   

We hope you will plan to spend an  

extra day with us. 

 

NEW ATTENDEES 

Please bring a copy of Business License, Sales 

Tax Certificate or Federal ID to the Registration 

Desk. 

GPS ADDRESS 

 

206 Ward Circle, Brentwood TN 
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SAMPLE SELLING 
 

Sample selling is NOT ALLOWED.  Please 

place orders and arrange for shipment at 

another time. Security will not allow removal of 

merchandise from the building.  Your 

cooperation is appreciated. 

……………….. 

 

Williamson County does not have a mask 

mandate at this time. However some 

businesses do still require them. 

 

CHILDREN 

 

We ask that you NOT bring CHILDREN 

to the market unless it is absolutely 

necessary in order to get your buying 

done.  Children are a distraction to other 

buyers when they become noisy and 

restless.  If you must bring them, please 

keep them with you at all times. 
 

 

AIR CONDITIONING 

 

We must run the air conditioning in the 

Exhibit Hall.  You will be more comfortable 

if you bring a jacket or sweater to the 

market. 

 

COLOGNES – PERFUMES 

 

Please Be Aware Some People With Allergies 

Or Sinus Problems Can Be Affected By 

Odors From These. 
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A For Avery 1313 10 

Abel & Lula 1811 6 

Acvisa 913 18 

Anavini 311 17 

Andy & Evan 1612 8 

Angel Dear 312 12 

Angel Shoes 311 17 

Anvy Kids CONFRNCE13 

Area Code 407 813-814 7 

 

Babidu 913 18 

Baby Bliss 1711 2 

Baby Threads 813-814 7 

Bailey Basics 1212 11 

Bailey Boys 1212 11 

Banana Split 513-514 3 

Be Mine 1314 5 

Bella & Emma 1612 8 

Bermies 1511 14 

Bernie Mev Kids 1014 1,16 

Beso’s 913 18 

Bow Arts 513-514 3 

Books To Bed 1811 6 

Bunnies By The Bay 914 15 

 

Candy Pink 1511 14 

Carriage Boutique 914 15 

Chus Shoes 1811 6 

Claire And Charlie 311 17 

Classics 1212 11 

Claver 913 18 

Cotton Kids 1811 6 

CR Kids 1511 14 

CR Sport 1511 14 

 

Delaney 913 18 

Deux Par Deux 1811 6 

Dolce Goccia 513-514 3 

Duffield Lane 1511 14 

 

Ella Minnow Pea 914 15 

Emma Jean 513-514 3 

Evie’s Closet 1612 8 



 

 

Feltman Brothers 914 15 

Flap Happy 813-814 7 

Flowers By Zoe 1511 14 

Forever Young 1511 14 

Funtasia Too! 311 17 

 

Gabby 1811 6 

Globaltex 1511 14 

 

Habitual Girl 1811 6 

Harding Lane 1511 14 

Hayden LA 1811 6 

Hibou 513-514 3 

Honesty CONFRNCE13 

 

IM-Link 311 17 

Ishtex 411 4 

Isobella & Chloe 312 12 

 

J Bailey For Boys 1212 11 

JJ Gowns 1811 6 

Jack Thomas 1511 14 

Julius Berger & Co. 914 15 

 

Kalencom 914 15 

Kepner Scott Shoe Co 1014 1,16 

Kids Preferred 914 15 

Kissy Kissy 913 18 

Korango Australia 1811 6 

Kyte Baby 312 12 

   

L’Amour Shoes 311 17 

La Jenn’s 813-814 7 

Le Za Me 1313 10 

Lemon Loves Lime 1811 6 

Lito 513-514 3 

Little Mass 1612 8 

Little Me 1511 14 

Little Threads 813-814 7 

Little Zi 312 12 

Luigi 913 18 

Luli & Me 1811 6 



 

LuLu Bebe 1313 10 

Lyda Baby 311 17 

 

Mabel & Honey 312 12 

Maggie Breen 311 17 

Magnolia Baby 1811 6 

Magnolia Steel CONFRNCE13 

Marco & Lizzy 813-814 7 

Mary James 1112 9 

Mary Mary 813-814 7 

Mia Kids 1014 1,16 

Millie Jay 513-514 3 

Mini Bamba 1511 14 

Mom & Me 513-514 3 

 

Natalie Grant 913 18 

Newborn Mayoral 1811 6 

Nola Tawk CONFRNCE13 

Noodle & Boo 1811 6 

 

Oaks Apparel 1811 6 

 

Petit Ami 813-814 7 

Petit Bebe  311 17 

Petite Jolie 1014 1,16 

Prodoh 1811 6 

Properly Tied 1511 14 

Preston Belts 1511 14 

 

Raylee Roo 1711 2 

Remember Nguyen CONFRNCE13 

Ren & Rouge 1612 8 

Renzo 813-814 7 

Rockin Royalty 1612 8 

Ruffle Butts CONFRNCE13 

Rugged Butts CONFRNCE13 

 

Sage & Lilly CONFRNCE13 

Sara’s Prints 311 17 

Serendipity 1314 5 

Sbicca Kids 1014 1,16 

Shade Critters 1811 6 

Silkberry Baby 312 12 



 

Smocking & Baby 1212 11 

Sophie & Lucas 1811 6 

Southbound CONFRNCE13 

Southern Point Youth 1811 6 

Squiggles 813-814 7 

Sun-San Sandals 1014 1,16 

Sweet Dreams 513-514 3 

Swoon Baby 1314 5 

 

Tangerine Sky 1511 14 

Three Friends 1511 14 

Three Sisters 513-514 3 

Three Sisters’ Baby 513-514 3 

Tru Luv 1612 8 

True CONFRNCE13 

 

Under Armour 1511 14 

Universal School Uniforms 1511 14 

 

Volatile Kids 1014 1,16 

 

Wee Ones 914 15 

Wes & Willy 1511 14 

Widgeon Coats 311 17 

 

Zubels 813-814 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

BUD BARCROFT 

SHARON SHIPMAN 

 

GS SHOE SALES, LLC. 

825 S. Browns LN, #2401 

Gallatin, TN 37066 

205-540-0764 

615-568-5984 

Budnshoes@aol.com 

Sharon@gsshoesales.com 

 

KEPNER SCOTT SHOE CO.   

   Baby Shoes 

   Boys & Girls Shoes & Sandals 

   Widths Available 

   All Open Stock 

   Made In The USA 

    

VOLATILE KIDS & SBICCA KIDS 

   Girls Fashion 

   Western Boots 

   Sandals 

   Booties 

 

SUN-SAN SANDALS 

 

MIA KIDS 

 

BERNIE MEV KDS 

 

PETITE JOLIE 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Room 1014 
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MARK BROWN 

 

Address 1 

Address 2 

803-201-5626  

Showroom  

Email: honeyhousereps@yahoo.com 

  
 

 

BABY BLISS 

 

    Pima Cotton From Peru 

 

RAYLEE ROO 

    

    Children’s Playwear 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Room 1711 
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PAUL DAUBNEY 

 

13S-335B Apparel Mart 

250 Spring Street 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

404-577-6840 

Fax  404-577-1818 

PaulD93425@aol.com 

 

MOM & ME 

   Smocked Dresses, Bubbles 

   Boys Shortalls, Moderately Priced 

THREE SISTERS 

   Moderately Priced Appliqued Sets 

   Monogramable, Girl & Boy, Infant-14 

BANANA SPLIT 

   Smocked Dresses, Appliqued Sets 

   Boys Shortalls & Sets, Moderate 

MILLIE JAY 

   Updated Sportswear, Infant-8 Girls, Moderate 

LITO    

   Dresses Infant – 12 

   Boys Suits & Tuxedos,  

DOLCE GOCCIA 

   Girl & Boy Dress Cardigan Sweaters 

   NB-Size 14 

THREE SISTERS’ BABY-BABY 

   Newborn-4T, Boy & Girl 

BOW ARTS 

   Bows, Headbands, Etc. 

EMMA JEAN 

   Sportswear 2-14 

HIBOU 

   Separates, Leggings & Tops 2-14 

SWEET DREAMS 

   Infant – 14 Sleepwear, Gowns, PJ’s,  

   Mother – Daughter Matching PJ’s 

 

 

 

Room 513-514 

 

- 3 -  

mailto:PaulD93425@aol.com


 

NANCY GULSOY 

 

P.O. Box 957177 

Duluth, GA  30095 

678-542-2412 

Cell:  404-409-2473 

Fax:  678-542-2413 

Email:  info@ishtex.com 

 

 

ISHTEX 

 

   100% Cotton, Blank Dresses, Bibs, Gowns 

   Burp Cloths, T-Shirts For Monogramming & 

   Embroidery 

   Perfect Weight Fabric 

 

   Traditional & Contemporary 

   Girls Knit Dresses, Leggings 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Room 411 
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MICKEY GUYTON 

 

P. O. Box 65 

Columbus, MS 39703 

Fax:  662-327-4247 

Atlanta Showroom 13W-354B 

Cell:  601-946-2175 

Email:  mickguyton@aol.com 

 

BE MINE 

   Blanks, Girls & Boys, 3M-10 

 

SERENDIPITY 

 

SWOON BABY 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Room 1314 
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JANET HUNTER HAWKINS 

 

13W-122 Americasmart, Bldg. 3 

75 John Portman Blvd. NW 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

404-524-8897 

janet@janethunterhawkins.com 

 

BOOKS TO BED - Toddler-10 

   Cotton PJ’s & All Time Favorite Book 

CHUS SHOES – Kids Canvas & Leather 

COTTON KIDS 

   Girls Classic Clothing, Infant-10Y 

DEUX PAR DEUX   

   Canadian Sportswear. Infant-12 

JJ GOWNS – 100% Pima Cotton Day Gowns 

HAYDEN LA 

   Tween Jumpers, Dresses & Sportswear 

KORANGO AUSTRALIA – NB-8Y 

LEMON LOVES LIME 

   Layette, Dresses & Separates. Infant -10Y 

LULI & ME  

   Smocked Dresses.  Infant-10, 7-16 Dresses 

MAGNOLIA BABY - Layette Collection 

NEWBORN MAYORAL 

   Clothing & Gifts, Newborns, 0-18 Mos. 

NOODLE & BOO - Skincare Babies-Moms 

PRODOH - Fishing Shirts & Active, Inf.-10 

SOPHIE & LUCAS – Infant – 6x, Girls & Boys  

OAKS APPAREL – Classic Clothing Inf.-8Y 

SHADE CRITTERS -  Girls & Boys 

   UPF 50+ Swimwear & Accessories. Infant-14 

SOUTHERN POINT YOUTH - Boys 

Sportswear For Southern Lifestyle 

ABEL & LULA – 4-10 Girls From Spain 

GABBY – 4-16 Tween Dresses 

HABITUAL GIRL – Tween Sportswear 

 

 

 

Room 1811 
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SHARI STOKES HENDERSON 

 

13S-114 Apparel Mart 

250 Spring Street 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

704-737-2633 

Fax 770-466-9303 

Email: ShariDHenderson@aol.com 

 

PETIT AMI  

   Smocked Dresses & Rompers,  

   Premie – 4, Well Priced 

RENZO  

   Soft Baby Knits 

ZUBELS  

   Hand Knit Organic Toys 

   Fun Hats & Sweaters 

FLAP HAPPY  

   Mix & Match Girls 

   Sportswear, Inf.-10, Boys & Girls Swim 

LA JENN’S  

   Fun Appliqued Sportswear 

   Girls Heirloom Dresses, Boys Jon-Jons 

LITTLE THREADS  – BABY THREADS 

   Picture Smocked & Appliqued Groups 

   Brother-Sister, Cotton Knit Layette Groups 

SQUIGGLES  

   Pima Cotton Knit Collection Of Gowns, 

   Footies, Onesies, Dresses, Rompers 

MARCO & LIZZY  

   European Styled Dresswear 

AREA CODE 407 

   Tween Girls Fashions 7-16, Girls 4-6x 

MARY MARY 

   Vintage Embroidered 

   Sweet Girls & Boys NB- 4T 

 

 

 

 

Room 813-814 
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LINDSAY JACKSON 

 

Atlanta Showroom 13S-349A 

213-614-8663 

Fax: 213-614-2090 

lindsaysloft@gmail.com 

 

 

 

ANDY & EVAN 

   Boys Infant - 8Y 

 

 

EVIE’S CLOSET 

   Infant – 16Y 

 

LITTLE MASS 

   2-10 Fashion For Girls 

 

BELLA & EMMA 

   Baby – 8Y 

 

TRU LUV 

   Contemporary Women’s Designs For 

   Tweens 7-14 

 

ROCKIN ROYALTY 

   Blankets 

 

REN & ROUGE  - Baby – 8Y 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Room 1612 
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RICK KEIPER 

 

1025 Clairmont Ave. 

Napoleon, OH  43545 

419-460-5482  

Email:  rkeiper1@earthlink.net 

 

 

 

MARY JAMES 

 

   100% Pima Cotton Knits 

   3M – 4T 

 

   Embroidery, Appliques 

   Woven Cotton Dresses, Overalls, Shorts 

   & Pants 

   3M – 4T 
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LINDA MALEK 

 

4446 Veterans Blvd.  

Metairie, LA  70006 

504-610-2633 

Email: me-mes@hotmail.com 
 

 

 

LE ZA ME 

 
LULU BEBE 

 

A FOR AVERY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Room 1313 
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AMANDA MARTIN 

 

2920 Arrowhead DR 

Augusta, GA 30909 

706 284-9570 

BaileyBoysRep@gmail.com 

 

 

 

BAILEY BOYS 

   Classic  & Whimsical Appliques 

   Sportswear To Dressy 

   Boys 0-5 – Girls 0-10 

 

CLASSICS 

   Traditional & Fashion Forward To Dressy 

   Boys 0-5 – Girls 0-10 

 

BAILEY BASICS 

   Blank Jumpers, Bubbles, Shorts, Jon Jons,  

   Pants, Shirts, Sportswear & Belts 

   Boys 0-7, Girls 0-10 

 

SMOCKING & BABY 

   Smocked Daygowns, Bubbles, Bishops, Jon  

   Jons, Short Sets, Baby Daygowns, Knit Sets 

   Boys 0-5, Girls 0-6x 

 

J BAILEY 

   Classic Boys & Girls Clothing 

   Southern Prep Look 

   Boys, 2T-12, Girls 2T - 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Room 1212 
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DON PERRY 

 

9220 Stonecrop Ct. 

Charlotte, NC  28210 

704-591-0683 

Email: Denimrep1@aol.com 

 

 

 

ANGEL DEAR  

   Baby Gifts & Accessories 

   Bamboo Swaddles & Apparel 

   New Bamboo Sleep Blanket 

ISOBELLA & CHLOE 

   Beautiful Dresses & Sportswear 

   Layette - 14 

KYTE BABY 

   Bamboo Layette & Infant Line 

   2-7 PJ’s, Sleep Bags 

MABEL & HONEY 

   Dresses & Sportswear 

   Girls Infant-14 

LITTLE ZI 

   Organic & Pima Cotton Baby 

   Made In Peru 

SILKBERRY BABY 

   Boys & Girls Bamboo Sportswear   

   Sleepwear Layette – 5 

   New Sleep Sacks 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Room 312 
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MARK RICHMOND 

 

PO Box 1085 

Biloxi, MS  39533 

228-547-3734 

markrichmond@att.net 

 

 

 

ANVY KIDS 

   Newborn – 10 Dresses 

RUFFLE BUTTS 

   Diaper Covers, Swimsuits, Playwear 

RUGGED BUTTS 

   Diaper Covers & Playwear 

REMEMBER NGUYEN 

   Smocked & Monogrammable  

   Boys & Girls 

SAGE & LILLY 

   Fun Colorful Play Clothes 

HONESTY 

   Smock & Appliques, Boys & Girls 

TRUE 

   Traditional Smocking 

SOUTHBOUND 

   Classic Southern Boys 

MAGNOLIA STEEL 

   Boy & Girl Collegiate With Vintage Feel 

   Timeless, Traditional 

NOLA TAWK 

   Organic Cotton & Muslin 

   Playwear & Pajamas 
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RICHARD RUBIN 

 

Atlanta Apparel Mart 

75 John Portman Blvd. NW 13S-339 

Atlanta, GA  30303 

404-577-4383 

Fax  404-215-9292 

Email:  RrubinApparel@aol.com 

 

WES & WILLY - Infant – 20  

   Boys Playwear & Collegiate 

UNDER ARMOUR - Infant – 6x/7 

   Boys & Girls Athletic Sportswear 

JACK THOMAS 

   Classic Sportswear, Boys & Girls 

UNIVERSAL SCHOOL UNIFORMS 

   School Uniforms 

CANDY PINK - Girls & Boys Pajamas 

PROPERLY TIED 

   Boys T-Shirts & Sportswear 

   Southern Inspired 

LITTLE ME  

   Preemie to 24 Months, Layette, 2-4T 

GLOBALTEX KIDS 

   CR Kids, Tangerine Sky, CR Sports, 

   Minibamba 

DUFFIELD LANE 

   Classic Girls Dresses 

PRESTON BELTS 

   Boys’ Belts 

THREE FRIENDS – Girls Sportswear 

BERMIES – Boys Swim 

FLOWERS BY ZOE 

   Girls Trendy Sportswear 

FOREVER YOUNG 

   Girls Casual Dresses 

HARDING LANE 

   Boys Hats With Needle Point Designs 

 

 

Room 1511 
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GAIL SCHWARTZ 

 

374 White Oak Cir. 

Kodak, TN  37764 

Cell: 931-797-2625 

Fax:  866-421-6772 

 

 

 

FELTMAN BROTHERS  

CARRIAGE BOUTIQUE 

KIDS PREFERRED 

BUNNIES BY THE BAY 

WEE ONES 

KALENCOM 

JULIUS BERGER & CO. 

ELLA MINNOW PEA 
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SHARON SHIPMAN 

BUD BARCROFT 

 

GS SHOE SALES, LLC. 

825 S. Browns LN, #2401 

Gallatin, TN 37066 

615-568-5984 

205-540-0764 

Sharon@gsshoesales.com 

Budnshoes@aol.com 

 

 

KEPNER SCOTT SHOE CO.   

   Baby Shoes 

   Boys & Girls Shoes & Sandals 

   Widths Available 

   All Open Stock 

   Made In The USA 

    

VOLATILE KIDS & SBICCA KIDS 

   Girls Fashion 

   Western Boots 

   Sandals 

   Booties 

 

SUN-SAN SANDALS 

 

MIA KIDS 

 

BERNIE MEV KDS 

 

PETITE JOLIE 
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FRAN PHILLIPS SLOCUM 

 

222 Summertime Pt. 

Hot Springs, AR  71913 

Atlanta Showroom 13S-341 

479-799-5939 

Fax :  501-547-8088 

E-mail:  franslocum1961@gmail.com 

 

FUNTASIA TOO! 

   Fun Sportswear & Swimsuits 

   Infant - 14 Brother-Sister    

MAGGIE BREEN BY FUNTASIA 

   Classic Updated Clothing. 4-6x, 7-16 

L’AMOUR SHOES & ANGEL SHOES 

   By IM-Link   

WIDGEON COATS 

   Washable Coats. Boys & Girls. 0-14 

   Fall Only 

SARA’S PRINTS PAJAMAS  

   100% Cotton Fashion Pajamas  

   Boys & Girls. 0-16       

ANAVINI  

   Hand Smocked & Embroidered Clothing 

   Infant – 10 

PETIT BEBE By Anavini 

   Hand Smocking & Appliques,  

   Timeless Essentials Designed Especially For 

   3M-4T 

CLAIRE AND CHARLIE 

   Boys & Girls Smocked & Applique 

   Monogram 

   Infant - 8 

LYDA BABY 

   100% Peruvian Cotton Knits, Infant – 8 
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WILLY VILLAR 

 

925 Mill St. 

Dandridge, TN  37725 

865-397-9914 

ACVISACO@aol.com 

 

 

 

LUIGI 

   Cotton Knits, Playwear & Sportswear 

   With Handmade Appliques 

   100% Cotton Knit Layette, 3M-10 Years 

 

CLAVER 

   100% Cotton Handloomed Sweaters & Hats 

   6M- 14 Years 
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GLENN WARNICK 

 

7062 Brownell Drive 

Mentor, OH 44060 

 Cell: 440-725-1429 

 Email:  gwarsales@aol.com 

 

 

 

KISSY KISSY 

   Playwear, Gowns, Bibs, Blankets 

   Preemie, Layette, Infant & Now In Toddler 

 

BESO’S BY KISSY KISSY 

    Christening Gowns & Dresses 

 

DELANEY 

   Smocked Dresses & Bubbles 

   Appliqued Boy & Girl 

   3M-8 

 

NATALIE GRANT 

   Colorful Applique, Dresses, Sets & Tees 

   3M-14 Girl, 3M-8 Boy 

 

BABIDU 

   Playwear NB-8, Boy & Girl 
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DIXIE CHILDREN’S SHOW 
Calendar of Regional Market Dates 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SPRING – SUMMER For 2021 

 

October 2020 – October 3 & 4 

TN NASHVILLE – The Residence Inn 

                   Brentwood, TN 

 

FALL - HOLIDAY For 2021 

 

March 2021  - MARCH 12-14, 2021 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIXIE SHOWS, INC. 

P. O. Box 3426 

Brentwood, TN 37024 

615-838-6410  

615-974-0120 

Email:  Dixieshow@aol.com 

dixieshowsinc@gmail.com 

www.dixieshowsinc.com 

mailto:Dixieshow@aol.com
mailto:dixieshowsinc@gmail.com
http://www.dixieshowsinc.com/

